Position

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Department

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Total Wages

$92,941

$91,775

$90,966

$83,881

$80,995

$79,366

$76,776

$76,476

$75,031

$73,642

$71,325

$70,271

$69,331

$68,851

$67,917

$67,382

$66,692

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$9,745

$14,117

$8,541

$21,228

$26,495

$20,285

$20,080

$6,591

$7,176

$20,401

$13,000

$7,859

$5,866

$19,436

$11,580

$7,609

$19,252



Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Walk-On Coach

Summer Ta K 8

Para la Special
Education

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Brea-Olinda Unified

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

Special Education
Instruction

$64,706

$61,885

$60,885

$54,902

$52,394

$52,179

$50,900

$49,293

$47,194

$45,564

$39,812

$24,901

$22,060

$19,828

$15,963

$15,678

$12,435

$10,523

$5,264

$5,296

$5,576

$4,494

$24,080

$10,133

$16,052

$9,141

$20,145

$13,120

$5,520

$2,015

$1,222

$5,513

$1,401

$1,112



