Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$92,941	\$9,745
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$91,775	\$14,117
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$90,966	\$8,541
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$83,881	\$21,228
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$80,995	\$26,495
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$79,366	\$20,285
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$76,776	\$20,080
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$76,476	\$6,591
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$75,031	\$7,176
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$73,642	\$20,401
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$71,325	\$13,000
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$70,271	\$7,859
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$69,331	\$5,866
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$68,851	\$19,436
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$67,917	\$11,580
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$67,382	\$7,609
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$66,692	\$19,252

Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$64,706	\$10,523
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$61,885	\$5,264
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$60,885	\$5,296
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$54,902	\$5,576
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$52,394	\$4,494
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$52,179	\$24,080
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$50,900	\$10,133
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$49,293	\$16,052
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$47,194	\$9,141
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$45,564	\$20,145
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$39,812	\$13,120
Teacher Special Education	Walk-On Coach	Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$24,901	\$5,520
Teacher Special Education	Summer Ta K 8	Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$22,060	\$2,015
Teacher Special Education	Para la Special Education	Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$19,828	\$1,222
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$15,963	\$5,513
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$15,678	\$1,401
Teacher Special Education		Brea-Olinda Unified	Special Education Instruction	\$12,435	\$1,112